McDonald County Lender Market Share

Residential
February 2018

B WEBER 6.7%
7] ARVEST BANK LOWELL 6.0%
B EVENSON 6.0%
[ CASTSTEEL 5.6%
[ HOPKINSLAW FIRM 5.6%

STONE BANK 5.6%
B HORNER 5.3%
[ SECURITY BANK OF SOUTHWEST MISSOURI 5.3%
B PAUL 4.9%
I GRAND SAVINGS BANK 4.2%
B CHECKETT 4.1%

THE CORNERSTONE BANK 3.4%

GIDEON 2.7%
[ FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF VINITA 2.0%

MCGEADY 2.0%
B Others 30.7%

Total: 100.0%
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Thursday, March 15, 2018
ANDERS

RIGENHAGEN R
RIGENHAGEN LLC

ARVEST BANK ANDERSON

WATSON DARREL

WATSON LAND COMPANY LLC

ARVEST BANK LOWELL

BOEN CAROLYN
LEACH GREG
POTTS JOHNNY
MUSTAIN JUSTIN
MCCORMICK SUSAN
WOODS ROBERT
CREESE KENNETH
ARVEST BANK NOEL

SANDERS PAULA
ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE

VENEMA CALEB
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

897 WATERS RD
STELLA, MO 64867
897 WATERS RD
STELLA, MO 64867

150 SCHOOL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
374 BLUEBIRD LN

SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 648639

301 WHITE BLUFF RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

6897 RT K

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

102 WESLEY LN

ANDERSON, MO 64831

102 WESLEY LN

ANDERSON, MO 64831

2959 RT JJ

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

506 SUE ELLEN ST
ANDERSON, MO 648318452

1626-1630 GOFF RIDGE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 405 02/16/2018
2018 449 02/23/2018
2018 456 02/23/2018
2018 403 02/16/2018
2018 443 02/22/2018
2018 257 02/01/2018
2018 346 02/12/2018
2018 355 02/14/2018
2018 462 02/23/2018
2018 445 02/22/2018

# OF
PAGES

11

15

15

15

14

15

15

12

LOAN AMOUNT

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

$98,500.00

$98,500.00
$60,505.00
$107,800.00
$130,500.00
$145,000.00

$246,525.00

$296,000.00

$986,330.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$120,000.00

$120,000.00

FHE LAND Tifid PROFESS GRALS SINGE (885



EFFECTIVE DATE: Thursday, March 15, 2018

FRANZ HOWARD ELSA
FRANZ-HOWARD ELSA
HOWARD ROBERT

ROBERT D HOWARD AND ELSA G FRANZ HOWARD REV TRUST

FRANZ HOWARD ELSA
FRANZ-HOWARD ELSA
HOWARD ROBERT

ROBERT D HOWARD AND ELSA G FRANZ HOWARD REV TRUST

BANDY

COLVILLE BRENT
MAYHUE BRANDON
BROKER SOLUTIONS INC

BALL RONALD
CASTSTEEL

ARNOLD RONALD
CHECKETT

FRANZ HOWARD ELSA
FRANZ-HOWARD ELSA
HOWARD ROBERT

ROBERT D HOWARD AND ELSA G FRANZ HOWARD REV TRUST

VENEMA CALEB

439 SHETLAND RD
STELLA, MO 64867
439 SHETLAND RD
STELLA, MO 64867
439 SHETLAND RD
STELLA, MO 64867
439 SHETLAND RD
STELLA, MO 64867
439 SHETLAND RD
STELLA, MO 64867
439 SHETLAND RD
STELLA, MO 64867
439 SHETLAND RD
STELLA, MO 64867
439 SHETLAND RD
STELLA, MO 64867

605 EMPIRE AVE
NOEL, MO 64854

1554 COOPERS RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

439 SHETLAND RD
STELLA, MO 64867

439 SHETLAND RD
STELLA, MO 64867

439 SHETLAND RD
STELLA, MO 64867

439 SHETLAND RD
STELLA, MO 64867
1626-1630 GOFF RIDGE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 417 02/20/2018
2018 260 02/01/2018
2018 283 02/02/2018
2018 319 02/08/2018
2018 428 02/20/2018
2018 315 02/08/2018
2018 260 02/01/2018
2018 445 02/22/2018

# OF

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
12 $49,000.00
12 $49,000.00
$98,000.00

5 $161,215.00

5 $88,000.00
$249,215.00

15 $90,850.00
$90,850.00

14 $910,000.00
$910,000.00

12 $49,000.00

12 $120,000.00



EFFECTIVE DATE: Thursday, March 15, 2018

FRANZ HOWARD ELSA
FRANZ-HOWARD ELSA
HOWARD ROBERT

ROBERT D HOWARD AND ELSA G FRANZ HOWARD REV TRUST

SANDERS PAULA

WATSON DARREL

WATSON LAND COMPANY LLC

BETHEL DANIEL

BETHEL LORI

BETHEL FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST

CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

HOLENDA SHANDA
CONKLIN
RIGENHAGEN R

RIGENHAGEN LLC

CUPPS

SNYDER MATTHEW

DOROTHY ERLENE GIDEON REVOCABLE TRUST

LOTHES JIMMY
EVENSON
POTTS JOHNNY

439 SHETLAND RD
STELLA, MO 64867
439 SHETLAND RD
STELLA, MO 64867
439 SHETLAND RD
STELLA, MO 64867
439 SHETLAND RD
STELLA, MO 64867
506 SUE ELLEN ST
ANDERSON, MO 648318452
897 WATERS RD
STELLA, MO 64867
897 WATERS RD
STELLA, MO 64867
4877 RT W
ANDERSON, MO 64831
4420 RT W
ANDERSON, MO 64831
4420 RT W
ANDERSON, MO 64831

24860 STATE HWY 76
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

51 MESA LN
WASHBURN, MO 65772

301 WHITE BLUFF RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 417 02/20/2018
2018 462 02/23/2018
2018 449 02/23/2018
2018 473 02/26/2018
2018 474 02/26/2018
2018 362 02/14/2018
2018 405 02/16/2018
2018 302 02/08/2018
2018 436 02/21/2018
2018 443 02/22/2018

# OF

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

12 $49,000.00

8 $50,000.00

11 $98,500.00

8 $150,000.00

8 $151,000.00
$667,500.00

14 $115,979.00
$115,979.00

4 $200,000.00
$200,000.00

10 $105,000.00
$105,000.00

4 $35,500.00
$35,500.00

15 $130,500.00



EFFECTIVE DATE: Thursday, March 15, 2018

LEACH

MUSTAIN

CREESE

MCCORMICK

WOODS

BOEN

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS:

GREG

JUSTIN

KENNETH

SUSAN

ROBERT

CAROLYN

MAYHUE BRANDON
FCS FINANCIAL FLCA

COLVILLE BRENT
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

AKEHURST GREG

D3 REAL ESTATE LLC

DAVIS ROBERT
GRISSOM JEFFREY
GRISSOM AUTO BODY LLC

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF VINITA

IRVINE

DAVID

IRVINE CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LLC

FREEDOM BANK OF SOUTHERN MISSOURI

SNYDER

MATTHEW

374 BLUEBIRD LN

SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 648639

6897 RT K
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
2959 RT JJ

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

102 WESLEY LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
102 WESLEY LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
150 SCHOOL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

202 SPLITLOG ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
10 RIGGS RANCH TRL
GOODMAN, MO 64843
10 RIGGS RANCH TRL
GOODMAN, MO 64843
202 ST JOHNS BLVD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
202 ST JOHNS BLVD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

1602 HILLTOP RD
NOEL, MO 64854
1602 HILLTOP RD
NOEL, MO 64854

51 MESA LN
WASHBURN, MO 65772

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 403 02/16/2018
2018 257 02/01/2018
2018 355 02/14/2018
2018 346 02/12/2018
2018 456 02/23/2018
2018 319 02/08/2018
2018 283 02/02/2018
2018 286 02/05/2018
2018 425 02/20/2018
2018 477 02/26/2018
2018 336 02/09/2018
2018 302 02/08/2018

# OF
PAGES
15

14

15

15

15

10

11

10

12

10

LOAN AMOUNT
$107,800.00

$145,000.00

$296,000.00

$246,525.00

$60,505.00

$986,330.00

$88,000.00

$88,000.00

$161,215.00

$161,215.00
$21,000.00

$166,747.00

$50,000.00

$237,747.00

$330,650.00

$330,650.00

$105,000.00

$105,000.00

FHE LAND Tifid PROFESS GRALS SINGE (885



EFFECTIVE DATE: Thursday, March 15, 2018
GIDEON

LOTHES JIMMY

ROBERT D WARD REVOCABLE TRUST

WARD ROBERT

GRAND SAVINGS BANK

CONFLUENCE CONSULTANTS LLC

RATELIFF MICHAEL

HIGHLANDS RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LTD

PORTERFIELD JACOB
HINSHAW
RIGENHAGEN R

RIGENHAGEN LLC

HOMETOWN BANK NA

BETHEL LORI

BETHEL FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST

BETHEL DANIEL

HOPKINS LAW FIRM

ARNOLD RONALD

HORNER

750 PONDEROSA RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
750 PONDEROSA RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

958 BLANKENSHIP RD
NOEL, MO 64854

4420 RT W
ANDERSON, MO 64831
4420 RT W
ANDERSON, MO 64831
4877 RT W
ANDERSON, MO 64831

1554 COOPERS RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 436 02/21/2018
2018 483 02/26/2018
2018 453 02/23/2018
2018 296 02/07/2018
2018 405 02/16/2018
2018 474 02/26/2018
2018 473 02/26/2018
2018 315 02/08/2018

# OF
PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

4 $35,500.00

5 $400,000.00
$435,500.00

13 $692,209.20
$692,209.20

15 $52,525.00
$52,525.00

4 $200,000.00
$200,000.00

8 $151,000.00

8 $150,000.00
$301,000.00

14 $910,000.00
$910,000.00

FHE LAND Tifid PROFESS GRALS SINGE (885



EFFECTIVE DATE: Thursday, March 15, 2018

CULLERS DAMON
K & K FARMS

K AND K FARMS

KEELING MELANIE
MAST RAYMOND
LOANDEPOT.COM LLC

HOLENDA SHANDA
MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS

ALLCORN JOSHUA
BROWNING ROBERT
MCGEADY

IRVINE DAVID

IRVINE CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LLC

MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC
FIELDS EDWARD

NEWTON COUNTY TITLE & ABSTRACT
DAKE KAREN

OLD REPUBLIC NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE C(
FIELDS EDWARD

PAUL

407 URCHIN RD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

24860 STATE HWY 76
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

7938 STATE HWY 90

NOEL, MO 648548344

587 BENTON RD

SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 648637.

1602 HILLTOP RD
NOEL, MO 64854
1602 HILLTOP RD
NOEL, MO 64854

486 SARRATT RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

12385 STATE HWY 76
STELLA, MO 64867

486 SARRATT RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 363 02/14/2018
2018 469 02/26/2018
2018 362 02/14/2018
2018 256 02/01/2018
2018 382 02/15/2018
2018 336 02/09/2018
2018 388 02/16/2018
2018 427 02/20/2018
2018 388 02/16/2018

# OF
PAGES

12

11

14

19

17

12

19

14

19

LOAN AMOUNT

$750,000.00

$125,000.00

$875,000.00

$115,979.00

$115,979.00
$164,465.00

$52,680.00

$217,145.00

$330,650.00

$330,650.00

$170,000.00

$170,000.00

$156,000.00

$156,000.00

$170,000.00

$170,000.00

FHE LAND Tifid PROFESS GRALS SINGE (885



# OF

EFFECTIVE DATE: Thursday, March 15, 2018 BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
CLAY DARREN 2041 JESSE JAMES RD 2018 369 02/15/2018 11 $400,000.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
COWIN KENNETH 2041 JESSE JAMES RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
WOMACK STEVEN 2184 MIKES CREEK RD 2018 423 02/20/2018 11 $102,850.00
WASHBURN, MO 65772
CLARK THOMAS 101 MAIN ST 2018 431 02/20/2018 10 $22,000.00
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
D3 REAL ESTATE LLC 10 RIGGS RANCH TRL 2018 425 02/20/2018 11 $166,747.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
DAVIS ROBERT 10 RIGGS RANCH TRL
GOODMAN, MO 64843
AKEHURST GREG 202 SPLITLOG ST 2018 286 02/05/2018 10 $21,000.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
MENDEZ SATURNINO 210 HARMONY ST 2018 458 02/23/2018 10 $33,600.00
NOEL, MO 64854
NAVARRO SATURNINO 210 HARMONY ST
NOEL, MO 64854
NAVARRO MENDEZ SATURNINO 210 HARMONY ST
NOEL, MO 64854
GRISSOM JEFFREY 202 ST JOHNS BLVD 2018 477 02/26/2018 10 $50,000.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
GRISSOM AUTO BODY LLC 202 ST JOHNS BLVD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$796,197.00
PIERCE
LOTHES JIMMY 2018 436 02/21/2018 4 $35,500.00
ZAWKO ZION 2018 328 02/09/2018 18 $69,000.00
RIGENHAGEN R 2018 405 02/16/2018 4 $200,000.00
RIGENHAGEN LLC
$304,500.00

PREMIER HOME MORTGAGE INC
DAKE KAREN 12385 STATE HWY 76 2018 427 02/20/2018 14 $156,000.00
STELLA, MO 64867

$156,000.00
QUICKEN LOANS INC
BROWNING ROBERT 587 BENTON RD 2018 382 02/15/2018 17 $52,680.00
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 648637.
ALLCORN JOSHUA 7938 STATE HWY 90 2018 256 02/01/2018 19 $164,465.00

NOEL, MO 648548344

8 FHE LAND Tifid PROFESS GRALS SINGE (885



EFFECTIVE DATE: Thursday, March 15, 2018

ROSEN

PORTERFIELD JACOB
ROUSE

MISSOURI CREEK LLC

VAN ELK RUSSELL
BROWNING DENNIS
FARMER JON

SECURITY BANK OF SOUTHWEST MISSOURI

CULLERS DAMON

K & K FARMS

K AND K FARMS

KEELING MELANIE
MAST RAYMOND
SIMS

KATHLEEN E MILLGARD REVOCABLE TRUST

MILLGARD KATHLEEN

SONNY FLAT INVESTMENTS LLC

KATHLEEN E MILLGARD REVOCABLE TRUST

MILLGARD KATHLEEN

SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK

958 BLANKENSHIP RD
NOEL, MO 64854

4702 LITTLE MISSOURI RD
PINEVILL, MO 64856

4702 LITTLE MISSOURI RD
PINEVILL, MO 64856

89 CONDOR LN
GOODMAN, MO 64843

212 SCHOOL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

407 URCHIN RD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 296 02/07/2018
2018 274 02/02/2018
2018 326 02/09/2018
2018 442 02/22/2018
2018 363 02/14/2018
2018 469 02/26/2018
2018 277 02/02/2018
2018 277 02/02/2018

# OF

PAGES

15

13

10

12

12

11

LOAN AMOUNT

$217,145.00

$52,525.00

$52,525.00

$76,000.00

$65,000.00

$31,500.00

$172,500.00

$750,000.00

$125,000.00

$875,000.00

$230,400.00

$230,400.00

$230,400.00

$230,400.00

FHE LAND Tifid PROFESS GRALS SINGE (885



EFFECTIVE DATE: Thursday, March 15, 2018

MISSOURI CREEK LLC

VAN ELK RUSSELL
BROWNING DENNIS
FARMER JON

STONE BANK

ARNOLD RONALD
THE CORNERSTONE BANK

CLARK THOMAS
CLAY DARREN
COWIN KENNETH
WOMACK STEVEN
MENDEZ SATURNINO
NAVARRO SATURNINO
NAVARRO MENDEZ SATURNINO
VANTAGE POINT TITLE INC

BALL RONALD
WALLACE

ZAWKO ZION
WEBER

CONFLUENCE CONSULTANTS LLC

RATELIFF

MICHAEL

4702 LITTLE MISSOURI RD
PINEVILL, MO 64856

4702 LITTLE MISSOURI RD
PINEVILL, MO 64856

89 CONDOR LN
GOODMAN, MO 64843

212 SCHOOL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

1554 COOPERS RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

101 MAIN ST

SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863

2041 JESSE JAMES RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
2041 JESSE JAMES RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
2184 MIKES CREEK RD
WASHBURN, MO 65772
210 HARMONY ST
NOEL, MO 64854

210 HARMONY ST
NOEL, MO 64854

210 HARMONY ST
NOEL, MO 64854

605 EMPIRE AVE
NOEL, MO 64854

750 PONDEROSA RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
750 PONDEROSA RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

10

BOOK # PAGE#

# OF

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

274

326

442

315

431

369

423

458

428

328

453

RECORDED PAGES

02/02/2018 13
02/09/2018 10
02/22/2018 12
02/08/2018 14
02/20/2018 10
02/15/2018 11
02/20/2018 11
02/23/2018 10
02/20/2018 15
02/09/2018 18
02/23/2018 13

LOAN AMOUNT
$76,000.00

$65,000.00

$31,500.00

$172,500.00

$910,000.00

$910,000.00
$22,000.00

$400,000.00

$102,850.00

$33,600.00

$558,450.00

$90,850.00

$90,850.00

$69,000.00

$69,000.00

$692,209.20

FHE LAND Tifid PROFESS GRALS SINGE (885



# OF

EFFECTIVE DATE: Thursday, March 15, 2018 BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
ROBERT D WARD REVOCABLE TRUST 2018 483 02/26/2018 5 $400,000.00
WARD ROBERT

$1,092,209.20
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